
Udaipur City - Jammu Tawi Special Fare Garib Rath Summer Special/04655 - GR - NR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to JAT/Jammu Tawi 

17h 25m - 843 km - 10 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDZ Udaipur City 14:05 1 1 0 36 581 NWR
2 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 14:12 14:14 2m 1 1 4 88 563 NWR
3 MVJ Mavli Junction 14:40 14:42 2m 3 1 43 65 NWR
4 CNA Chanderiya 16:38 16:40 2m 1 1 115 65 WR
5 BHL Bhilwara 17:23 17:28 5m 1 1 162 61 414 NWR
6 MDL Mandal 17:39 17:41 2m 0 1 173 52 NWR
7 BJNR Bijainagar 18:45 18:47 2m 1 1 229 100 403 NWR
8 NSD Nasirabad 19:12 19:14 2m 1 1 271 66 428 NWR
9 AII Ajmer Junction 19:35 19:45 10m 2,3 1 294 30 482 NWR
10 KSG Kishangarh 20:08 20:10 2m 1 1 319 77 462 NWR
11 JP Jaipur Junction 21:35 21:45 10m 3 1 429 72 428 NWR
12 BKI Bandikui Junction 23:00 23:02 2m 1 1 519 60 222 NWR
13 AWR Alwar Junction 00:03 00:06 3m 1 2 580 50 272 NWR
14 RE Rewari Junction 01:35 01:40 5m 0 2 654 71 242 NWR
15 BNW Bhiwani Junction 02:50 02:55 5m 1 2 737 33 217 NWR
16 HSR Hisar Junction 04:45 05:20 35m 1 2 797 38 212 NWR
17 JHL Jakhal Junction 07:30 07:35 5m 1 2 879 42 225 NR
18 DUI Dhuri Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 1 2 945 39 241 NR
19 LDH Ludhiana Junction 10:50 11:00 10m 4 2 1007 63 257 NR
20 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 1 2 1060 61 236 NR
21 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 13:45 13:50 5m 2 2 1172 74 326 NR
22 JAT Jammu Tawi 15:10 3 2 1272 - 344 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (11:45)

May 26 2024 (11:45)

1

1


